LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

7/8BD3201-2

4073

2

874

Weight:

O.E.M.
34206877213
34206880071

6877213

6880071

290

46

9

MAKE

BMW

x|

7/8BD3201-2

e o

BMW (BRILLIANCE)

2 Serie Il (G42, G87) 08.21-

218i
2201
220 d Mild-Hybrid

3 Serie VII (G20, G80, G28) 11.18-

318i (B48 B20 A)

316 d Mild-Hybrid
316 d Mild-Hybrid
316 d Mild-Hybrid
316 d Mild-Hybrid
318 d Mild-Hybrid
318 d Mild-Hybrid
318 d Mild-Hybrid
318 d Mild-Hybrid
320 d Mild-Hybrid

320 d Mild-Hybrid

(B47 D20 B)
(JA1)
(B47 D20 B)
(JA1)
(B47 D20 B)
(JA1)
(B47 D20 B)
(JA1)
(B47 D20 B)

(JA1)

320 d Mild-Hybrid xDrive (B47 D20 B)

320 d Mild-Hybrid xDrive (JAL)

not M technique

not M technique

not M technique

not M technique

not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique

not M technique

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel/el
éc.

Gasolina

Diesel/el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Diesel/el
éc.

Trac.

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

4WD

4WD

CcC

1998
1998
1995

1998
1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

Kw

cv

Front / Rear

Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)

115
135
140

156
184
190

07.22-
08.21-
08.21-

Saloon (Compact executive car-D

115
85

85

90

90

100

100

110

110

120

120

120

120

156
116

116

122

122

136

136

150

150

163

163

163

163

03.20-
11.20-

11.20-

08.20-

08.20-

04.20-

04.20-

04.20-

04.20-

03.20-

03.20-

03.20-

03.20-

Segment)
|
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320 d Mild-Hybrid (B47 D20 B)

320 d Mild-Hybrid (JA1)

320 d Mild-Hybrid xDrive (B47 D20 B)
320 d Mild-Hybrid xDrive (JA1)

316 d (B47 D20 B)
316 d (B47 D20 B)
318d (B47 D20 B)
318d (B47 D20 B)
320d (B47 D20 B)
320 Ld

3 Serie VII Touring (G21, G81) 07.19-
318i (B48 B20 A)

320i (B46 B20 B)
320i (B48 B20 A)
316 d Mild-Hybrid (B47 D20 B)

316 d Mild-Hybrid (JA1)

316 d Mild-Hybrid (B47 D20 B)

316 d Mild-Hybrid (JA1)

318 d Mild-Hybrid (B47 D20 B)

318 d Mild-Hybrid (JA1)

318 d Mild-Hybrid (B47 D20 B)

318 d Mild-Hybrid (JA1)

320 d Mild-Hybrid (B47 D20 B)

320 d Mild-Hybrid (JA1)

320 d Mild-Hybrid xDrive (B47 D20 B)
320 d Mild-Hybrid xDrive (JA1)

320 d Mild-Hybrid (B47 D20 B)

320 d Mild-Hybrid (JA1)

320 d Mild-Hybrid xDrive (B47 D20 B)
320 d Mild-Hybrid xDrive (JAL)

316d (B47 D20 B)
316d (B47 D20 B)
318d (B47 D20 B)
318d (B47 D20 B)
320d (B47 D20 B)
320 d xDrive (B47 D20 B)
320d (B47 D20 B)
320 d xDrive (B47 D20 B)

3 Serie VIl Touring Van (G21) 07.19-
320i (B46 B20 B)

320i (B48 B20 A)

not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique

not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique

not M technique

not M technique
not M technique
not M technique

not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique

not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique

not M technique

not M technique

not M technique

Diesel/el RWD
éc.

Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesel/el 4WD
éc.

Diesellel 4WD
éc.

Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
I?iesel/el RWD
éc.

Diesellel RWD
éc.

Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesel/el RWD
éc.

Diesel/el RWD
éc.

Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesellel 4WD
éc.

Diesel/el 4WD
éc.

Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesel/el 4WD
éc.

Diesel/lel 4WD
éc.

Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel  4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel 4WD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1998
1998
1998
1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1998
1998

140

140

140

140

85
90
100
110
140
140

190 03.20-

190 03.20-

190 03.20-

190 03.20-

116 11.20-
122 03.20-
136 03.19-03.20
150 03.19-03.20
190 11.18-
190 01.21-

Estate (Compact executive car-D

115
135
135

85

85

90

90

100

100

110

110

120

120

120

120

140

140

140

140

85

90
100
110
120
120
140
140

156 03.20-
184 11.19-
184 11.19-
116 11.20-

116 11.20-

122 07.20-

122 07.20-

136 08.20-

136 08.20-

150 08.20-

150 08.20-

163 03.20-

163 03.20-

163 03.20-

163 03.20-

190 03.20-

190 03.20-

190 03.20-

190 03.20-

116 11.20-

122 11.20-

136 11.19-07.20
150 11.19-07.20
163 07.19-02.20
163 07.19-02.20
190 07.19-02.20
190 07.19-02.20

Segment)

Estate Van (Compact executive car-

135
135

184 11.19-
184 11.19-

D Segment)
]
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320 d Mild-Hybrid (B47 D20 B)

320 d Mild-Hybrid (JA1)

320 d Mild-Hybrid xDrive (B47 D20 B)
320 d Mild-Hybrid xDrive (JA1)

318d
320d (B47 D20 B)
320 d xDrive (B47 D20 B)

4 Serie Il (G23, G83) 11.20-
4201 (B48 B20 A)

420 d Mild-Hybrid (B47 D20 B)
420 d Mild-Hybrid  (JA1)
420 d Mild-Hybrid (B47 D20 B)
420 d Mild-Hybrid (JA1)

4 Serie Il (G22, G82) 07.20-
42011.6 (B48 B16 A)

420§ (B46 B20 B)

4207 (B48 B20 A)

420

420 d Mild-Hybrid (B47 D20 B)

420 d Mild-Hybrid (JA1)

420 d Mild-Hybrid (B47 D20 B)

420 d Mild-Hybrid (JA1)

420 d Mild-Hybrid

420 d Mild-Hybrid xDrive (B47 D20 B)
420 d Mild-Hybrid xDrive (JAL)

420 d Mild-Hybrid xDrive

3 SERIES VIl (G28, G20) 06.19-
320i

330 Li

325i

325Li

325 Li xDrive

not M technique
not M technique
not M technique

not M technique

not M technique

not M technique

not M technique

not M technique
not M technique
not M technique

not M technique

not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique

not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique
not M technique

not M technique

Diesel/el RWD
éc.

Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesel/el 4WD
éc.

Diesellel 4WD
éc.

Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel 4WD

Gasolina RWD
Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesellel RWD
éc.

Diesel/el RWD
éc.

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
I?iesel/el RWD
éc.

Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesel/lel RWD
éc.

Diesel/lel 4WD
éc.

Diesellel 4WD
éc.

Diesel/lel 4WD
éc.

BMW (BRILLIANCE)

not M technique
not M technique

not M technique

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995
1995
1995

1998
1995

1995

1995

1995

1597
1998
1998
1998
1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1995

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

140

140

140

140

110
140
140

190 03.20-

190 03.20-

190 03.20-

190 03.20-

150 11.19-06.22
190 07.19-02.20
190 07.19-02.20

Convertible (Compact executive

135
120

120

140

140

Coupe (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

125
135
135
135
120

120

140

140

140

140

140

140

Saloon (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

115
115
135
135
135

car-D Segment)

184 11.20-
163 11.20-

163 11.20-

190 11.20-

190 11.20-

170 11.20-
184 07.20-
184 07.20-
184 07.21-
163 07.20-

163 07.20-

190 07.20-

190 07.20-

190 07.21-

190 07.20-

190 07.20-

190 07.21-

156 11.19-
156 11.19-
184 06.19-
184 06.19-
184 06.19-



